1° Trofeo Scuole Nuoto Federali

organizzazione Rari Nantes Trentc
www.rarinantes.it
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1 Allievi 2004
2 Allievi 2003
3 Allievi 2004
Allievi 2003
Allievi 2003
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004

Trenfo 20 gennaio 2013

25 Dorso
SEGNANA SOFIA
IACOMONI FABIANA
BUTTURINI ORTENSIA
GUSPERTI ALESSANDRA
FORTI RACHELE
MAISTRO TINA
NOLLO ALESSIA
ZAMBIASI GIORGIA
GIRARDI ILARIA
DALLAFIOR CHIARA
VIELMETTI EMMA

25 Dorso

PROTUC DANIEL CRISTIANO
MATTEVI SIMONE

CENI FILIPPO

PENTA MARCO
MASTROBATTISTA DANIELE
LEONETTI MATTEO
MAZZOLA CHRISTIAN LOUIS
DALBAGNO VITTORIO
CARRIERI LEONARDO
ZOCCHI GIANLUCA
CRISTELLI MATTEO
UGOLINI MATTIA
MARCHEL MATTIA

MORA FRANCESCO
NAVARRO DANIEL

50 dorso

D ANZILIO ROSSELLA LUDOVICA

GAGGIANO MARIANNA
NARDON ERIKA

BERTI ANNA

ODORIZZI ELETTRA
GAROFALO ELISA
MOSER MARINA

Girone 1

0461921366

Esordienti C
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

CSI TRENTO N.

PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Esordienti C
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

CSI TRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.

PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Allievi

PERGINE NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
'00:28
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

FEMMINE
28,40
29,10
29,20
31,60
32,90
33,00
33,00
33,50
34,00
35,00

np

MASCHI
26,7
27
27,4
28,7
30,2
32
33
34
35
37,1
38,5
39,9
45,4
46,7
np

FEMMINE
58,4
1,00,00
1,04,6
np
np
np
np



1 Allievi 2004
2 Allievi 2004
3 Allievi 2004
4 Allievi 2004

Allievi 2004
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50 dorso

GRISENTI DAVIDE
MATHLOUTHI HAMZA
POZZI PIETRO
PECORARO ALESSANDRO
MIRIZZI DANIELE

25 Stile libero

GRAZZI MARTINA
FRIZZERA MARIANNA
FRONER SIBILLA
BONIATTI ELENA
FURLANI CAMILLA
DELL ANNA SARA
CALDONAZZI NINA
BRUGNA VALENTINA
IACOMONI FABIANA
BUTTURINI ORTENSIA
TONON DE KOZMA TILLY
DALLAFIOR CHIARA
NOLLO ALESSIA
ZAMBIASI GIORGIA
FORTI RACHELE
PENTA CRISTINA
VIELMETTI EMMA

25 Stile libero
MATTEVI SIMONE

ACCURTI DANIEL

PENTA MARCO

FRATE MIKAEL ALESSANDRO
BRIDI FRANCESCO
MASTROBATTISTA DANIELE
TRISOTTO MATTEO
PROTUC DANIEL CRISTIANO
CARRIERI LEONARDO
DELLADIO GIOVANNI
PAOLAZZI FRANCESCO
CENI FILIPPO

COCCIA FILIPPO

ZOCCHI GIANLUCA
LEONETTI MATTEO
DALBAGNO VITTORIO
UGOLINI MATTIA

CRISTELLI MATTEO
NAVARRO DANIEL
CORONA MASSIMILIANO
GRISO DAVIDE

MARTINELLI SAMUELE

Allievi

PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Esordienti C

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

CSI TRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Esordienti C
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

CSITRENTO N.

PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

MASCHI
ST 54,6
ST 55,7
ST 57,6
ST 1,26,7
ST np

FEMMINE
'00:31 21,3
'00:27 21,6
'00:28 21,7
ST 23
'00:30 24,8
'00:34 25,9
ST 26,8
ST 28,1
'00:30 28,1
ST 30,9
ST 32
ST 33,6
ST 34,5
ST 36,5
ST 41,3
ST 47,6
ST np

MASCHI
'00:30 21,3
'00:25 22,7
ST 24,8
'00:43 25
ST 25,1
ST 25,7
ST 25,7
ST 25,9
ST 26,5
ST 26,8
ST 26,9
ST 28,3
ST 29,4
ST 30,1
ST 31,6
ST 35
ST 37,1
ST 42,3
ST np
ST np
ST np

'00:31 np



1 Allievi 2003
2 Allievi 2003
3 Allievi 2003
4 Allievi 2003

Allievi 2003

1 Allievi 2004
2 Allievi 2004
3 Allievi 2004
4 Allievi 2004
5 Allievi 2004
6 Allievi 2004
7 Allievi 2004

Allievi 2004

1 Allievi 2003
2 Allievi 2003
3 Allievi 2003
4 Allievi 2003

Allievi 2003

1 Allievi 2004
2 Allievi 2004
3 Allievi 2004
4 Allievi 2004
5 Allievi 2004
6 Allievi 2004
7 Allievi 2004
8 Allievi 2004
9 Allievi 2004
10 Allievi 2004
11 Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
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50 Stile Libero

MATTIVI GIULIA
CHISTE CHIARA
BAZZOLI AURORA
MONFREDINI GIULIA
SPADA CHIARA

LEONARDI MARGHERITA
BRAGAGNA CHIARA
MANARA VALENTINA
BOZ JASMINE

COCCIA BEATRICE
DELLAMARIA SAMUELA
PISONI ESTER

CREA CHIARA

50 Stile Libero

FACCHINI GABRIELE
BARBOLINI LUCA
DALLAFIOR PIETRO
MORELATO ALESSANDRO
FURLAN SAMUELE

OSS PAPOT DENNIS
VANTINI DAMIANO
PILATI GABRIELE

CASAGRANDA ALESSANDRO

TOMASI LEONARDO
LUNELLI RICCARDO
SCIERI ANDREA
VISINTAINER NICHITA
FURLANI PAOLO

BOSCO ERMANNO
PECORARO ALESSANDRO
SIMON CHRISTIAN
CAZZANIGA LORENZO
UGOLINI MICHELE

25 Rana
BONIATTI ELENA
GRAZZI MARTINA
FURLANI CAMILLA
FRIZZERA MARIANNA
DELL ANNA SARA
FRONER SIBILLA
MAISTRO TINA
CALDONAZZI NINA
TONON DE KOZMA TILLY
BRUGNA VALENTINA

Allievi
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Allievi

PERGINE NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

esordienti c

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

FEMMINE
'00:53 45
ST 45,3
'01:09 59,3
ST 1,01,00
ST np
ST 42,1
ST 47,9
ST 52,3
ST 53,6
ST 54,7
ST 56,7
ST 1,00,80
ST np
MASCHI

'00:51 43,1
'00:55 47,7
ST 48,2
'01:20 54,3
ST np
ST 38
ST 42,8
ST 43,8
ST 44,5
ST 47,8
ST 48
ST 50,1
ST 56,4
ST 1,01,7
ST 1,11,00
ST 1,21,8
ST np
ST np
ST np
Femmine

ST 28,1
'00:37 28,4
ST 31,1
'00:38 31,6
'00:36 31,6
'00:40 33,1
ST 34
ST 34,1
ST 36
ST 36
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1 Allievi 2003
2 Allievi 2003
3 Allievi 2003

1 Allievi 2004
2 Allievi 2004
3 Allievi 2004
4 Allievi 2004

1 Allievi 2003
2 Allievi 2004
3 Allievi 2004

SEGNANA SOFIA
GIACOMONI FEDERICA
GIRARDI ILARIA

25 Rana

ACCURTI DANIEL

TRISOTTO MATTEO

COCCIA FILIPPO

DELLADIO GIOVANNI

BRIDI FRANCESCO
PAOLAZZI FRANCESCO
FRATE MIKAEL ALESSANDRO
MAZZOLA CHRISTIAN LOUIS
CORONA MASSIMILIANO
GRISO DAVIDE

MARTINELLI SAMUELE

50 Rana

MIORI MARIA STELLA
SARCLETTI MARIA
PROTUC FELICIA

TRESSOLDI CONSUELO
CONTE MARTINA
MOLINARI EMMA
GALTER SOFIA

50 Rana
ANDREATTA MARCO
DEFRANCESCO LUCA
NICOLODI ANDREA

Nuoto con sottopassaggi 25M

1 Allievi 2003
2 Allievi 2003
3 Allievi 2003
4 Allievi 2003
5 Allievi 2003
6 Allievi 2003
7 Allievi 2003
8 Allievi 2003

Allievi 2003

Allievi 2003

Allievi 2003

WWW.

MATTIVI GIULIA
CHISTE CHIARA
PROTUC FELICIA
MIORI MARIA STELLA
GAGGIANO MARIANNA
BAZZOLlI AURORA
MONFREDINI GIULIA
SARCLETTI MARIA
BERTI ANNA
ODORIZZI ELETTRA
SPADA CHIARA

rarinantes.it

PERGINE NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
PERGINE NUOTO

esordienti c
R.N. TRENTO
PERGINE NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO

CSI TRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO

Allievi

NUOTATORI TRENTINI
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

Allievi

PERGINE NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.

Allievi
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

ST
ST
ST

Maschi
'00:29
'00:33
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
'00:39

femmine
ST
ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

maschi
'00:56

ST

ST

femmine
'00:25
ST

ST

ST

ST
'00:30
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

g

37,6
45,2
45,3

27,4
30,1
36
37
38
39,4
40,4
43,2
np
np
np

57,8
1,03,9
1,16,3

52,9
54
55,5
np

54,4
57,4
58,1

22,5
23
23,7
23,9
24
26,9
27
28,2
np
np
np


http://www.rarinantes.it/

1 Allievi 2004
2 Allievi 2004
3 Allievi 2004
4 Allievi 2004
5 Allievi 2004
6 Allievi 2004
7 Allievi 2004
8 Allievi 2004
9 Allievi 2004
10 Allievi 2004
11 Allievi 2004
12 Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004

TRESSOLDI CONSUELO
LEONARDI MARGHERITA
CONTE MARTINA
BRAGAGNA CHIARA
MOLINARI EMMA
DELLAMARIA SAMUELA
COCCIA BEATRICE

BOZ JASMINE

D ANZILIO ROSSELLA LUDOVICA
MANARA VALENTINA
NARDON ERIKA

PISONI ESTER

MOSER MARINA

CREA CHIARA

GALTER SOFIA
GAROFALO ELISA

Nuoto con sottopassaggi 25M

1 Allievi 2003
2 Allievi 2003
3 Allievi 2003
4 Allievi 2003
5 Allievi 2003

Allievi 2003

1 Allievi 2004
2 Allievi 2004
3 Allievi 2004
4 Allievi 2004
5 Allievi 2004
6 Allievi 2004
7 Allievi 2004
8 Allievi 2004
9 Allievi 2004
10 Allievi 2004
11 Allievi 2004
12 Allievi 2004
13 Allievi 2004
14 Allievi 2004
15 Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004
Allievi 2004

FACCHINI GABRIELE
BARBOLINI LUCA
ANDREATTA MARCO
DALLAFIOR PIETRO
MORELATO ALESSANDRO
FURLAN SAMUELE

OSS PAPOT DENNIS
VANTINI DAMIANO
CASAGRANDA ALESSANDRO
PILATI GABRIELE
DEFRANCESCO LUCA
LUNELLI RICCARDO
TOMASI LEONARDO
MATHLOUTHI HAMZA
POZZ| PIETRO
FURLANI PAOLO
SCIERI ANDREA
GRISENTI DAVIDE
NICOLODI ANDREA
BOSCO ERMANNO
VISINTAINER NICHITA
UGOLINI MICHELE
MIRIZZI DANIELE
SIMON CHRISTIAN
CAZZANIGA LORENZO

www.rarinantes.it

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Allievi

PERGINE NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
CSITRENTO N.

PERGINE NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

maschi
'00:23

ST

'00:23
'00:20
'00:35

ST

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

22
22,6
22,7
23,4
23,7
26
26,1
26,3
26,4
26,9
30,7
31,4
np
np
np
np

22,1
23,1
23,1
23,9
24
np

20,2
21,3
22,4
22,9
23,8
24,1
24,4
24,5
24,8
25,6
26,5
27
27,4
32
33,9
np
np
np
np


http://www.rarinantes.it/

1 Amatori 1
2 Amatori 1
3 Amatori 1
4 Amatori 1l
5 Amatori 1
6 Amatori 1
7 Amatori 1
8 Amatori 1
9 Amatori 1
10 Amatori 1
11 Amatori 1
12 Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

1 Amatori 2
2 Amatori 2
3 Amatori 2
4 Amatori 2
5 Amatori 2
6 Amatori 2
7 Amatori 2
8 Amatori 2
9 Amatori 2
10 Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2

1 Amatori 3
2 Amatori 4
3 Amatori 3

Amatori 3

www.rarinantes.it

50 RANA

ZAMBOTTI CHIARA
CUNI ANGELA
GOZZI SIRIA
AMORUSO ALESSIA
SEGESTI LUANA
MORESCO LARA
ROMAGNOLI EVA
FACCI FEDERICA
BOCCOLA ROBERTA
POLLET NICOLE
POZZ| ALICE

FABBRI FRANCESCA
LYUBYTSKA YULIYA
FRIZZERA VIVIANA
FABBRI GIORGIA
CALDONAZZ| HELENA
RUFFINO VANESSA
VILLOTTI SONIA
APOLLONI ALICE
CALLIARI MARTINA

CASTELLI GIULIA
PISETTA LAURA
TRENTINI LINDA
ANGELI CECILIA
CUNI ENTRIT
PRETTO RACHELE
BRACCIA ALICE
ZANETTI CATERINA
RAMPONI LUCREZIA
BURLI DENISE
BERTOTTI ILARIA
BERLANDA LISA
SALINS CARLA
ROSATTI ELISABETTA
CLEMENTEL ALICE

FEDRIZZI MARICA
ZUCCOLO GIORGIA
PETTINELLA MARINA
CAINELLI MONICA

AMATORI

CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

Femmine
'00:54
'00:47
ST

ST

ST

ST
'01:04
ST
'01:04
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
'00:58
'00:57

'00:42
ST

'00:43
'00:46
'00:44
'00:44
'00:49
'00:47
'00:45
ST

ST

ST

'00:45
'00:45
'00:43

'00:51

'00:31
'00:45

47,7
48,6
51,2
51,3
54,2
55,9
56,2

1,00,4

1,02,3

1,08,5

1,08,6

1,13,2

np
np
NP
np
NP
NP
NP

np

40,4
43,1
43,5
44,6
45,7
45,7
46,1
46,1
46,3

1,08,3

NP
NP
NP
NP

np

47,2
54,41
54,9
NP


http://www.rarinantes.it/

1 Amatori 1l
2 Amatori 1
3 Amatori 1
4 Amatori 1l
5 Amatori 1
6 Amatori 1
7 Amatori 1
8 Amatori 1
9 Amatori 1
10 Amatori 1
11 Amatori 1
12 Amatori 1
13 Amatori 1
14 Amatori 1
15 Amatori 1
16 Amatori 1

1 Amatori 2
2 Amatori 2
3 Amatori 2
4 Amatori 2
5 Amatori 2
6 Amatori 2
7 Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2
Amatori 2

1 Amatori 3
2 Amatori 3
3 Amatori 3
4 Amatori 3
5 Amatori 3
6 Amatori 3

50 RANA

MIORI ALESSANDRO
MANARA CHRISTIAN
VANTINI JACOPO

ECCHER DENNIS
CRISTOFALETTI FEDERICO
DEBOLE DAVIDE
VALENTINELLI PAOLO
ZANEI FILIPPO
SIGNORELLI LUCA

AVI GABRIELE

MARTINEZ ADRIAN JAVIER
LOZZER THOMAS

FURLAN ALESSANDRO
TRONCON LORENZO
BORTOLOTTI LORENZO
MOMI DAVIDE

BORTOLOTTI ALESSANDRO
VOLTOLINI GIOVANNI
FACCI GIANLUCA
LUCCHI JIMMY
KIBLAWI DANI
SEVEGNANI LUCA
SUPERBO DAVIDE
GIOVANAZZI SILVIO
FONTANA CHRISTIAN
SERESIN FRANCESCO
FILIPPI MATTIA

COPELLI STEFANO
GIACOMOZZI MICHELE
ZAFFI FILIPPO

DELAITI JACOPO
TOGNI STEFANO
BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO

www.rarinantes.it

AMATORI

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
R.N. TRENTO
CSI TRENTO N.
CSITRENTO N.

maschi
ST

ST
'00:54
ST
'00:57
ST
'01:12
ST
'01:04
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
'01:02

'00:46
ST
ST
ST
'00:53
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
'00:51

'00:38
'00:40
'00:40
'00:40
'00:43
'00:42

45,3
46
49,7
52,3
52,5
53,3
53,6
55,2
55,3
1,01,1
1,01,8
1,19,6
np

NP

NP

np

41,2
45,9
50,2
55,5
57,5
1,03,0
1,15,0
NP

NP

NP

NP

36,9
37,4
38,9
39,9

40
41,7


http://www.rarinantes.it/

50 Stile Libero

1 Amatoril  AMORUSO ALESSIA
2 Amatoril  FABRIS ELISABETH
3 Amatoril ROMAGNOLI EVA
4 Amatoril  ZAMBOTTI CHIARA
5 Amatoril  CUNI ANGELA
6 Amatoril  MASSELLI DAPHNE
7 Amatoril  TOLDO MARGHERITA
8 Amatoril  MORESCO LARA
9 Amatoril  GOZZI SIRIA
10 Amatoril  BOCCOLA ROBERTA
11 Amatoril  POZZI ALICE
12 Amatoril  GROFF STEFANIA
13 Amatoril  DALLA ROSA IRENE
14 Amatoril  FABBRI FRANCESCA
15 Amatoril  POLLET NICOLE
Amatoril  CALDONAZZI HELENA
Amatoril  RUFFINO VANESSA
Amatoril  LYUBYTSKA YULIYA
Amatoril  FRIZZERA VIVIANA
Amatoril  FABBRI GIORGIA
Amatoril  VILLOTTI SONIA
Amatoril  APOLLONI ALICE
Amatoril  CALLIARI MARTINA
1 Amatori2  CASTELLI GIULIA
2 Amatori2  PRETTO RACHELE
3 Amatori2  PISETTA LAURA
4 Amatori2  TRENTINI LINDA
5 Amatori2  ANGELI CECILIA
6 Amatori2  CUNI ENTRIT
7 Amatori 2 COPAT CELINE
8 Amatori2  ZANETTI CATERINA
9 Amatori2  RAMPONI LUCREZIA
10 Amatori2  BRACCIA ALICE
11 Amatori2  OSS EMER VALERIA
12 Amatori2  LOTTI MANUELA
13 Amatori2  BURLI DENISE
Amatori 2 SACILOTTO ELENA
Amatori2  BERTOTTI ILARIA
Amatori2  BERLANDA LISA
Amatori 2 SALINS CARLA
Amatori2  CLEMENTEL ALICE
Amatori2  ROSATTI ELISABETTA
www.rarinantes.it

amatori
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CSI TRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
PERGINE NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CSI TRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

femmine
ST

ST
'00:50
'00:44
'00:43
ST

ST

ST

ST
'00:50
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST
'00:58
'00:50
'00:49

'00:33
'00:34
ST
'00:33
'00:33
'00:35
ST
'00:36
'00:37
'00:41
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
'00:49
'00:35
'00:35
'00:31

39
40

40
40,5
42,9
43,2
44,3
45,6
45,9
47
48,3
51,2
53,7
1,00,5
1,01,6
NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

32
34
34,1
34,1
34,5
35

36

36
38,6
38,9
40
44,75
54,2
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
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50 Stile Libero

1 Amatori 1
2 Amatori 1
3 Amatori 1
4 Amatori 1l
5 Amatori 1
6 Amatori 1
7 Amatori 1
8 Amatori 1
9 Amatori 1
10 Amatori 1
11 Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1
Amatori 1

1 Amatori 2
2 Amatori 2
3 Amatori 2
4 Amatori 2
5 Amatori 2
6 Amatori 2
7 Amatori 2

Amatori 2

Amatori 2

Amatori 2

1 Amatori 3
2 Amatori 3
3 Amatori 3
4 Amatori 3
5 Amatori 3
6 Amatori 3
7 Amatori 3
8 Amatori 3
9 Amatori 3

Amatori 3

Amatori 3

MIORI ALESSANDRO
ECCHER DENNIS
CRISTOFALETTI FEDERICO
GADLER NICOLA
SIGNORELLI LUCA
VALENTINELLI PAOLO
DEBOLE DAVIDE
MARTINEZ ADRIAN JAVIER
VANTINI JACOPO

FATEH MOGHADAM ENRICO

LOZZER THOMAS
BORTOLOTTI LORENZO
FURLAN ALESSANDRO
RAMPELOTTO ANDREA
TRONCON LORENZO
MOMI DAVIDE

DELAITI JACOPO
BORTOLOTTI ALESSANDRO
VOLTOLINI GIOVANNI
LUCCHIJIMMY

KIBLAWI DANI

SUPERBO DAVIDE
SEVEGNANI LUCA
FONTANA CHRISTIAN
SERESIN FRANCESCO
FILIPPI MATTIA

GIACOMOZZI MICHELE
COPELLI STEFANO
TOGNI STEFANO
BORTOLOTTI ALBERTO
ZAFFI FILIPPO
FEDRIZZI MARICA
PETTINELLA MARINA
NEGRIOLLI VIRGINIA
CAINELLI MONICA
CAMPOLONGO ILARIA
BALICA RARES STELIAN

www.rarinantes.it

amatori

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
R.N. TRENTO

PERGINE NUOTO
DOLOMITICA NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
PERGINE NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

R.N. TRENTO
CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO
NUOTATORI TRENTINI
CSITRENTO N.
CSITRENTO N.
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

R.N. TRENTO

CSI TRENTO N.
CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSI TRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO
BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
CSITRENTO N.

R.N. TRENTO

femmine

'00:38
ST
'00:42
ST
'00:51
'00:42
ST
ST
'00:43
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
'00:48

ST
'00:32
'00:38
ST
'00:45
ST
ST
ST
ST
'00:38

'00:29
'00:29
'00:32
'00:32
'00:30
'00:36
'00:37
'00:37
'00:34
'00:40
ST

36,6
39,9
40,9
41,8
42,1
42,1
42,3
43,1
45,4
1,03,1
1,32,4
NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

31,4
32
34,4
40,9
42,1
43
49,8
NP
NP
NP

29
29,3
30,4
31,5
31,5
37,1

37

39
46,2

NP

NP
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